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FPPDAM

Hidro (Flamingo)
Hidro (Flamingo)
Hidro (Flamingo)
Hidro (Flamingo)
Hidro (Flamingo)
Hidro (Flamingo)
Hidro (Flamingo)
Hidro (Flamingo)

Zona Norte 32 Divisao - 22 Mao

957
793
924
767
1827
907
828
903

Portugal - Afurada

08-10-2023

Classificacao Individual
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Joel Ribeiro
Fernando Couceiro
Pedro Silva
José Abade
Joni Valter
Manuel Alves
Francisco Braga

Miguel Vieira

CN Povoense
CPC Amorim e Dias
CN Povoense
APD Costa Azul
APD Costa Azul
CPC Amorim e Dias
ADCP Pampilhosa
ADCP Pampilhosa

Zona Norte 32 Divisao - 22 Mao

08-10-2023

38
34
35
28
26
20
0

85
76
75
64
58
48
0
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